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FAP 310 (US 67/IL 104)

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

EBB

52MORGAN310

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

                      

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.P.

RTE.

  69-3(3HB)    793

CONTRACT NO. 72667

1100+90

1101+25

1101+25

1103+25

1103+25

1105+10

1106+00

1106+00

1109+00

1109+00

1109+90

1109+90

1111+25

1115+00

1116+00

1117+00

1118+00

1119+00

1119+70

1120+00

1121+00

1122+00

1123+00

1123+25

1123+25

1124+00

1125+00

1125+25

1125+25

1125+60

1125+90

1126+50

1126+80

1127+25

1127+25

1129+25

1129+25

1130+00

1133+55

1139+60

1048+00

1151+00

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

WB

EB

EB

WB

WB

EB

EB

EB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

EB

WB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

EB

MEDIAN

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

MEDIAN

OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE

MEDIAN

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

MEDIAN

OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE

NORTH

NORTH

SOUTH

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

SOUTH

EAST

EAST

WEST

WEST

EAST

EAST

WEST

WEST

SOUTH

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

NORTH

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

WEST

WEST

EAST

EAST

WEST

WEST

SOUTH

SOUTH

NORTH

SOUTH

SOUTH

SOUTH

NORTH

NORTH

NORTH

NORTH

SOUTH

NORTH

NORTH

SOUTH

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

SOUTH

EAST

WEST

WEST

WEST

R1-2

R6-1R

R6-1L

R5-1

R5-1

R5-1A

R5-1A

R6-1R

W9-IL

W9-IL

R3-I100L

M6-2L

R3-I100R

M6-2L

W4-2L

W4-2L

W2-2R

SIGN #22

W2-2R

SIGN #22

R6-1R

W1-8

W1-8

W1-8

W1-8

W1-8

R6-1R

W1-8

W1-8

W1-8

W1-8

R5-1A

R5-1A

W1-8

W1-8

R5-1

R5-1

R1-2

R6-1R

R6-1L

R1-1

R6-1R

R6-3A

R6-1L

R1-1

R6-1R

R6-3A

R6-1L

R1-2

R6-1R

R6-1L

R5-1

R5-1

R5-1A

R5-1A

W1-4R

R6-1R

W6-3

R4-7

W6-1

W1-4R

36x36

36x12

36x12

36x36

36x36

36x24

36x24

36x12

36x36

36x36

24x24

21x15

24x24

21x15

36x36

36x36

36x36

57x09

36x36

57x09

36x12

18x24

18x24

18x24

18x24

18x24

36x12

18x24

18x24

18x24

18x24

36x24

36x24

18x24

18x24

36x36

36x36

36x36

36x12

36x12

36x36

36x12

24x18

36x12

36x36

36x12

24x18

36x12

36x36

36x12

36x12

36x36

36x36

36x24

36x24

36x36

36x12

36x36

48x60

36x36

36x36

YIELD

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

DO NOT ENTER

DO NOT ENTER

WRONG WAY

WRONG WAY

ONE WAY

LEFT LANE ENDS AHEAD WITH FLAG

LEFT LANE ENDS AHEAD WITH FLAG

LEFT TURN LANE

ARROW

RIGHT TURN LANE

ARROW

MERGE RIGHT AHEAD WITH FLAG

MERGE RIGHT AHEAD WITH FLAG

SIDE ROAD SYMBOL 90 RT

HART’S GRAVEL RD

SIDE ROAD SYMBOL 90 RT

HART’S GRAVEL RD

ONE WAY

CHEVRON

CHEVRON

CHEVRON

CHEVRON

CHEVRON

ONE WAY

CHEVRON

CHEVRON

CHEVRON

CHEVRON

WRONG WAY

WRONG WAY

CHEVRON

CHEVRON

DO NOT ENTER

DO NOT ENTER

YIELD

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

ONE WAY

DIVIDED HIGHWAY

ONE WAY

STOP

ONE WAY

DIVIDED HIGHWAY

ONE WAY

YIELD

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

DO NOT ENTER

DO NOT ENTER

WRONG WAY

WRONG WAY

REVERSE CURVE RIGHT AHEAD

ONE WAY

TWO-WAY TRAFFIC AHEAD

KEEP RIGHT

DIVIDED HIGHWAY AHEAD

REVERSE CURVE RIGHT AHEAD

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

9.00

3.00

3.00

9.00

9.00

6.00

6.00

3.00

9.00

9.00

4.00

2.19

4.00

2.19

9.00

9.00

9.00

3.56

9.00

3.56

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

6.00

6.00

3.00

3.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

3.00

3.00

9.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

9.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

9.00

3.00

3.00

9.00

9.00

6.00

6.00

9.00

3.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

20.00

865.00

36.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

34.00

34.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

16.00

16.00

14.00

14.00

17.00

17.00

36.00

38.00

38.00

36.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

15.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

440.00 2 6505.00 15.04304.002263.36

STATION LANE

72000100

FAP 310 (US 67)

SIDE FACING

(MUTCD)

NUMBER

SIGN

(IN)

SIZE MESSAGE

POSTS

OF

NUMBER SIGN PANEL

TYPE 1

72000200

TYPE 2

72000300

TYPE 3

SQ FT

72800100

SUPPORT

STEEL SIGN

TELESCOPING

FOOT

73000100 73100100

SUPPORT

SIGN

WOOD

STEEL SIGN

TELESCOPING

BASE FOR

EACH

72700100

SIZE POUND

BREAKAWAY

SIGN SUPPORT

STRUCTURAL STEEL

73400100

FOUNDATION

CONCRETE

CU YD

SIGNING SCHEDULE - CONTINUED

1105+69

1106+90

1119+00 EB INSIDE 36x12 ONE WAY 1 3.00 15.00SOUTH R6-1R

5719.00SUB TOTALS - US 67

MORGAN COUNTY
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SECTION 69-3(3HB)


